

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

GREENLIFE® RAISED PLANTER BOX

The assembly instructions are divided into four main sections:

- Top Left:** Shows the initial assembly of the front and side panels. A screw (10) M5*25 is used to secure the side panel to the front panel.
- Top Right:** Shows the back panel being attached to the side panels. A screw (9) M5*30 is used to secure the back panel to the side panels, and another screw (10) M5*25 is used to secure the side panels to each other.
- Middle Left:** Shows the bottom panel being attached to the side panels. Screws (11) M5*8 are used to secure the bottom panel to the side panels. Screws (10) M5*25 and (9) M5*30 are also shown for reference.
- Middle Right:** Shows the completed raised planter box structure.
- Bottom Section:** A parts list showing the following components:
 - ① X2: Front and back panels
 - ② X2: Side panels
 - ③ X1: Bottom panel
 - ④ X2: Vertical support posts
 - ⑤ X4: Horizontal support posts
 - ⑥ X2: Screws for side panel attachment
 - ⑦ X4: Screws for bottom panel attachment
 - ⑧ X8 M5: Washers for bottom panel attachment
 - ⑨ X8 M5*30: Screws for back panel attachment
 - ⑩ X8 M5*25: Screws for side panel attachment
 - ⑪ X8 M5*8: Screws for bottom panel attachment
 - ⑫ X1: Corner brace

Follow us on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram! Share your garden pictures using the hashtag #GreenlifeAU



/greenlifegardenproducts



/GreenlifeAU



/GreenlifeAU